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CCIW MEET 1
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 7 0 899       995       881       1,040    923       844       950       2,717    3,815     6,532      35         186.6     

2 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 6 1 979       874       906       882       900       924       923       2,747    3,641     6,388      35         182.5     

3 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 4 3 882       880       825       815       804       904       908       2,616    3,402     6,018      35         171.9     

4 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 4 3 766       891       908       808       857       859       813       2,529    3,373     5,902      35         168.6     

5 AURORA UNIVERSITY 3 4 862       785       816       793       832       863       859       2,554    3,256     5,810      35         166.0     

6 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 3 4 838       764       847       810       756       753       886       2,395    3,259     5,654      35         161.5     

7 LAKELAND COLLEGE 1 6 603       770       818       673       637       694       592       1,923    2,864     4,787      35         136.8     

8 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 0 7 650       742       701       665       602       686       599       1,887    2,758     4,645      35         132.7     

9 0 -        -         

10 0 -        -         

11 0 -        -         

12 0 -        -         



CCIW MEET 1
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 650                       MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 899                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 810                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 815                

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 838                       CARTHAGE COLLEGE 979                  0 LAKELAND COLLEGE 673                MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1,040             

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 862                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 882                  0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 665                AURORA UNIVERSITY 793                

0 LAKELAND COLLEGE 603                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 766                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 808                CARTHAGE COLLEGE 882                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 BAKER

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 880                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 891                  0 LAKELAND COLLEGE 637                NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 602                

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 785                       LAKELAND COLLEGE 770                  0 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 900                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 804                

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 995                       CARTHAGE COLLEGE 874                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 756                AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 857                

0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 742                       CARROLL UNIVERSITY 764                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 832                MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 923                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 816                       CARTHAGE COLLEGE 906                  0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 844                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 753                

0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 701                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 908                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 859                AURORA UNIVERSITY 863                

0 LAKELAND COLLEGE 818                       CARROLL UNIVERSITY 847                  0 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 924                NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 686                

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 881                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 825                  0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 904                LAKELAND COLLEGE 694                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER N/A

0 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 923                       LAKELAND COLLEGE 592                  0

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 908                       NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 599                  0

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 813                       MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 950                  0

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 886                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 859                  0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

N/A N/A

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

N/A N/A

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



CCIW MEET 1
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 SCHIEKIERA, BRENNA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 223 209 196 300 0 928 4 232.00

2 RIMER, ELANA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 178 205 194 233 0 810 4 202.50

3 ROBINSON , MARISSA CARTHAGE COLLEGE 268 156 199 181 0 804 4 201.00

4 GRAVES, MARY ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 212 214 176 165 0 767 4 191.75

5 OLSON, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 159 231 203 171 0 764 4 191.00

6 KALADY, AUTUMN ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 171 217 170 200 0 758 4 189.50

7 RAMIERZ, JESSICA NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 187 224 178 164 0 753 4 188.25

8 BUTT, AVA CARROLL UNIVERSITY 182 216 169 181 0 748 4 187.00

9 PICICCO, ALEXIS CARTHAGE COLLEGE 181 213 151 188 0 733 4 183.25

10 HRISTAKOS, MARIANNA CARTHAGE COLLEGE 174 193 156 194 0 717 4 179.25

11 LATHROP, MADDIE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 203 171 179 154 0 707 4 176.75

12 LATHROP, MAXINE CARTHAGE COLLEGE 202 152 205 148 0 707 4 176.75

13 KONTOS, CASSIE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 170 177 170 186 0 703 4 175.75

14 EGGERT, JOCELYNN MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 180 188 157 177 0 702 4 175.50

15 ROSA , JESSICA CARTHAGE COLLEGE 154 160 195 171 0 680 4 170.00

16 DECKER, LORRIE ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 190 154 172 159 0 675 4 168.75

17 BARTLETT, HANNAH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 158 153 203 159 0 673 4 168.25

18 PATTERSON, CHEYANNE NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 186 130 165 189 0 670 4 167.50

19 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA AURORA UNIVERSITY 178 154 168 164 0 664 4 166.00

20 MORROW, CARLIE LAKELAND COLLEGE 167 181 178 137 0 663 4 165.75

21 RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 150 180 166 160 0 656 4 164.00

22 MELONE, HANNAH ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 165 159 155 169 0 648 4 162.00

23 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 169 156 138 180 0 643 4 160.75

24 STEVANOVIC, SARAH AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 121 157 174 180 0 632 4 158.00

25 AVILES, KELSEY CARROLL UNIVERSITY 150 150 168 118 0 586 4 146.50

26 MCLARTY, AMELIA LAKELAND COLLEGE 133 154 158 125 0 570 4 142.50

27 RATLEDGE, LILY NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 131 151 153 130 0 565 4 141.25

28 GIDDINGS, ABBEY MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 211 184 170 0 565 3 188.33

29 CHIVARI, GRACE NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 90 160 138 144 0 532 4 133.00

30 WATSON, KATELYN AURORA UNIVERSITY 190 0 181 150 0 521 3 173.67

31 ONDREJCAK, MACKENZIE LAKELAND COLLEGE 0 176 185 152 0 513 3 171.00

32 BETTS, JENNA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 155 182 0 160 0 497 3 165.67

33 PLESHAR , EMILIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 165 146 149 0 0 460 3 153.33

34 NOVAK, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 155 182 117 0 454 3 151.33

35 FREEMAN, RACHEL LAKELAND COLLEGE 101 139 148 0 0 388 3 129.33

36 HANSON, DANA LAKELAND COLLEGE 94 0 149 143 0 386 3 128.67

37 SMITH, ALEXANDRA LAKELAND COLLEGE 108 120 0 116 0 344 3 114.67

38 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 0 169 172 0 341 2 170.50

39 RICCI, CHRISTINE AURORA UNIVERSITY 179 0 152 0 0 331 2 165.50

40 PEREZ, BREANNA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 166 0 152 0 318 2 159.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

41 BALCAR, AMAYA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 139 0 167 0 306 2 153.00

42 WROTEN, ISABELLA ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 144 136 0 0 0 280 2 140.00

43 FIERMUGA, KYLIE ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 152 122 0 274 2 137.00

44 MINETT, HOPE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 179 89 0 0 0 268 2 134.00

45 CONCEPCION, JULIE NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 56 77 67 38 0 238 4 59.50

46 KOEBERL, JAZMIN MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 163 0 0 0 0 163 1 163.00

47 WALKOWSKI, BELLARINE MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 0 150 0 0 150 1 150.00

48 WALSH, DELANEY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 113 0 0 0 0 113 1 113.00

49 FLORES, CAMI AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

50 COLLINS, EMILY ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

51 WILKINS-JONES, NIA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

52 BEZELLA, AUDREY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

53 BUR, ZOEY MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

54 GONZALEZ, ISABEL CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

55 SZYMCZAK, CONTESSA ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

56 VOGT, DELANIE MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

57 ROBINSON , CAITLIN CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79



CCIW MEET 1

        1 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

1       FLORES, CAMI -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0 167             166           146           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       KONTOS, CASSIE 170          177          170          186         703      4            175.8 190             180           155           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       LATHROP, MADDIE 203          171          179          154         707      4            176.8 158             195           217           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       OLSON, SAMANTHA 159          231          203          171         764      4            191.0 169             158           146           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       STEVANOVIC, SARAH 121          157          174          180         632      4            158.0 173             160           149           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       BEZELLA, AUDREY -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       WALSH, DELANEY 113          -           -           -         113      1            113.0

1       NOVAK, SAMANTHA -           155          182          117         454      3            151.3

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       Total 766          891          908          808         3,373   20          843.3 857             859           813           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,529              

1       Opponent Score 603          880          701          882         3,066   766.5 756             863           950           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,569              

1       Opponent LAK ELM NCC CTG CAR AUR MU -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       W/L W W W L 3 - 1 W L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 2

1       

        2  AURORA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        2 RICCI, CHRISTINE 179          -           152          -         331      2            165.50 177             158           164           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 PEREZ, BREANNA -           166          -           152         318      2            159.00 168             155           196           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 178          154          168          164         664      4            166.00 168             156           181           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 PLESHAR , EMILIE 165          146          149          -         460      3            153.33 143             194           144           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE 150          180          166          160         656      4            164.00 176             200           174           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 WATSON, KATELYN 190          -           181          150         521      3            173.67

        2 BALCAR, AMAYA -           139          -           167         306      2            153.00

        2 WILKINS-JONES, NIA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 862          785          816          793         3,256   20          814.0 832             863           859           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,554              

        2 Opponent Score 882          770          906          665         3,223   805.8 923             859           886           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,668              

        2 Opponent ELM LAK CTG NCC MU AUG CAR -           -           -           -           -           -           
        2 W/L L W L W 2 - 2 L W L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 2
        2 

        3  CARROLL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        3 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH -           -           169          172         341      2            170.50 119             148           211           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 BARTLETT, HANNAH 158          153          203          159         673      4            168.25 139             170           170           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 MINETT, HOPE 179          89            -           -         268      2            134.00 160             159           148           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE 169          156          138          180         643      4            160.75 211             125           191           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 BUTT, AVA 182          216          169          181         748      4            187.00 127             151           166           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 AVILES, KELSEY 150          150          168          118         586      4            146.50

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 838          764          847          810         3,259   20          814.8 756             753           886           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,395              

        3 Opponent Score 979          742          818          815         3,354   838.5 857             844           859           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,560              

        3 Opponent CTG NCC LAK ELM AUG MU AUR -           -           -           -           -           -           
        3 W/L L W W L 2 - 2 L L W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 2
        3 

        4  CARTHAGE COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        4 ROSA , JESSICA 154          160          195          171         680      4            170.00 190             147           225           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 PICICCO, ALEXIS 181          213          151          188         733      4            183.25 209             149           148           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 ROBINSON , MARISSA 268          156          199          181         804      4            201.00 160             197           205           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 GONZALEZ, ISABEL -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 144             229           169           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 HRISTAKOS, MARIANNA 174          193          156          194         717      4            179.25 197             202           176           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 ROBINSON , CAITLIN -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 LATHROP, MAXINE 202          152          205          148         707      4            176.75

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 979          874          906          882         3,641   20          910.3 900             924           923           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,747              

        4 Opponent Score 838          995          816          808         3,457   864.3 804             686           592           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,082              

        4 Opponent CAR MU AUR AUG ELM NCC LAK -           -           -           -           -           -           
        4 W/L W L W W 3 - 1 W W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 - 0

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES



CCIW MEET 1
        4 

        5  ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        5 DECKER, LORRIE 190          154          172          159         675      4            168.75 150             142           164           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 WROTEN, ISABELLA 144          136          -           -         280      2            140.00 169             239           198           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 GRAVES, MARY 212          214          176          165         767      4            191.75 144             164           170           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 KALADY, AUTUMN 171          217          170          200         758      4            189.50 179             164           162           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 MELONE, HANNAH 165          159          155          169         648      4            162.00 162             195           214           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 FIERMUGA, KYLIE -           -           152          122         274      2            137.00

        5 COLLINS, EMILY -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 SZYMCZAK, CONTESSA -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 882          880          825          815         3,402   20          850.5 804             904           908           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,616              

        5 Opponent Score 862          891          881          810         3,444   861.0 900             694           599           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,193              

        5 Opponent AUR AUG MU CAR CTG LAK NCC -           -           -           -           -           -           
        5 W/L W L L W 2 - 2 L W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 1
        5 

        6  LAKELAND COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        6 HANSON, DANA 94            -           149          143         386      3            128.67 144             145           113           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 FREEMAN, RACHEL 101          139          148          -         388      3            129.33 155             150           108           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 MORROW, CARLIE 167          181          178          137         663      4            165.75 110             173           100           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 ONDREJCAK, MACKENZIE -           176          185          152         513      3            171.00 122             105           129           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 SMITH, ALEXANDRA 108          120          -           116         344      3            114.67 106             121           142           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 MCLARTY, AMELIA 133          154          158          125         570      4            142.50

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 603          770          818          673         2,864   20          716.0 637             694           592           -           -           -           -           -           -           1,923              

        6 Opponent Score 766          785          847          1,040      3,438   859.5 602             904           923           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,429              

        6 Opponent AUG AUR CAR MU NCC ELM CTG -           -           -           -           -           -           
        6 W/L L L L L 0 - 4 W L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 2
        6 

        7  MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        7 EGGERT, JOCELYNN 180          188          157          177         702      4            175.50 194             184           148           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 BETTS, JENNA 155          182          -           160         497      3            165.67 184             174           221           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 SCHIEKIERA, BRENNA 223          209          196          300         928      4            232.00 203             202           165           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 KOEBERL, JAZMIN 163          -           -           -         163      1            163.00 182             155           191           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 GIDDINGS, ABBEY -           211          184          170         565      3            188.33 160             129           225           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 VOGT, DELANIE -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 BUR, ZOEY -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        7 RIMER, ELANA 178          205          194          233         810      4            202.50

        7 WALKOWSKI, BELLARINE -           -           150          -         150      1            150.00

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 899          995          881          1,040      3,815   20          953.8 923             844           950           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,717              

        7 Opponent Score 650          874          825          673         3,022   755.5 832             753           813           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,398              

        7 Opponent NCC CTG ELM LAK AUR CAR AUG -           -           -           -           -           -           
        7 W/L W W W W 4 - 0 W W W #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 - 0
        7 

        8  NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        8 PATTERSON, CHEYANNE 186          130          165          189         670      4            167.50 108             138           91             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 CHIVARI, GRACE 90            160          138          144         532      4            133.00 102             120           125           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 CONCEPCION, JULIE 56            77            67            38          238      4            59.50 137             149           120           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 RAMIERZ, JESSICA 187          224          178          164         753      4            188.25 120             152           112           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 RATLEDGE, LILY 131          151          153          130         565      4            141.25 135             127           151           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 650          742          701          665         2,758   20          689.5 602             686           599           -           -           -           -           -           -           1,887              

        8 Opponent Score 899          764          908          793         3,364   841.0 637             924           908           -           -           -           -           -           -           2,469              

        8 Opponent MU CAR AUG AUR LAK CTG ELM -           -           -           -           -           -           
        8 W/L L L L L 0 - 4 L L L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 3
        8 



CCIW MEET 1

        9  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

        9 Total -           -           -           -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        9 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        9 Opponent -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
        9 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        9 

      10  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07 

 Baker 

Match 08 

 Baker 

Match 09  Total Baker  

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           

      10 Total -           -           -           -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

      10 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

      10 Opponent -           -           -           -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
      10 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
      10 



CCIW MEET 1 :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 857 756 0 0 5 171.4

Baker Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 859 863 0 0 5 171.8

Baker Match 03 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 813 950 0 0 5 162.6

Trad Match 01 LAKELAND COLLEGE 1 0 766 603 0 0 5 153.2

Trad Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 891 880 0 0 5 178.2

Trad Match 03 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 908 701 0 0 5 181.6

Trad Match 04 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 1 808 882 0 0 5 161.6

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Total 4 3 5,902 5,635 0 0 35 168.6

AURORA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 832 923 0 0 5 166.4

Baker Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 863 859 0 0 5 172.6

Baker Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 859 886 0 0 5 171.8

Trad Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 862 882 0 0 5 172.4

Trad Match 02 LAKELAND COLLEGE 1 0 785 770 0 0 5 157.0

Trad Match 03 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 1 816 906 0 0 5 163.2

Trad Match 04 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 793 665 0 0 5 158.6

AURORA UNIVERSITY Total 3 4 5,810 5,891 0 0 35 166.0

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 756 857 0 0 5 151.2

Baker Match 02 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 753 844 0 0 5 150.6

Baker Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 886 859 0 0 5 177.2

Trad Match 01 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 1 838 979 0 0 5 167.6

Trad Match 02 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 764 742 0 0 5 152.8

Trad Match 03 LAKELAND COLLEGE 1 0 847 818 0 0 5 169.4

Trad Match 04 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 810 815 0 0 5 162.0

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Total 3 4 5,654 5,914 0 0 35 161.5

CARTHAGE COLLEGE Baker Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 900 804 0 0 5 180.0

Baker Match 02 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 924 686 0 0 5 184.8

Baker Match 03 LAKELAND COLLEGE 1 0 923 592 0 0 5 184.6

Trad Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 979 838 0 0 5 195.8

Trad Match 02 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 874 995 0 0 5 174.8

Trad Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 906 816 0 0 5 181.2

Trad Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 882 808 0 0 5 176.4

CARTHAGE COLLEGE Total 6 1 6,388 5,539 0 0 35 182.5

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 1 804 900 0 0 5 160.8

Baker Match 02 LAKELAND COLLEGE 1 0 904 694 0 0 5 180.8

Baker Match 03 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 908 599 0 0 5 181.6

Trad Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 882 862 0 0 5 176.4

Trad Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 880 891 0 0 5 176.0

Trad Match 03 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 825 881 0 0 5 165.0

Trad Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 815 810 0 0 5 163.0

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Total 4 3 6,018 5,637 0 0 35 171.9

LAKELAND COLLEGE Baker Match 01 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 637 602 0 0 5 127.4

Baker Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 694 904 0 0 5 138.8

Baker Match 03 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 1 592 923 0 0 5 118.4

Trad Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 603 766 0 0 5 120.6



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

LAKELAND COLLEGE Trad Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 770 785 0 0 5 154.0

Trad Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 818 847 0 0 5 163.6

Trad Match 04 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 673 1,040 0 0 5 134.6

LAKELAND COLLEGE Total 1 6 4,787 5,867 0 0 35 136.8

MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) Baker Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 923 832 0 0 5 184.6

Baker Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 844 753 0 0 5 168.8

Baker Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 950 813 0 0 5 190.0

Trad Match 01 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 899 650 0 0 5 179.8

Trad Match 02 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 1 0 995 874 0 0 5 199.0

Trad Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 881 825 0 0 5 176.2

Trad Match 04 LAKELAND COLLEGE 1 0 1,040 673 0 0 5 208.0

MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) Total 7 0 6,532 5,420 0 0 35 186.6

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 LAKELAND COLLEGE 0 1 602 637 0 0 5 120.4

Baker Match 02 CARTHAGE COLLEGE 0 1 686 924 0 0 5 137.2

Baker Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 599 908 0 0 5 119.8

Trad Match 01 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 650 899 0 0 5 130.0

Trad Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 742 764 0 0 5 148.4

Trad Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 701 908 0 0 5 140.2

Trad Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 665 793 0 0 5 133.0

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) Total 0 7 4,645 5,833 0 0 35 132.7

Grand Total 28 28 45,736 45,736 0 0 280 163.3



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame


